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KENTUCKY 
 
RANGERS GUN CLUB 
CALHOUN, KY 
5/5/2024 
KENTUCKY STATE FITASC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: KENTUCKY 
STATE FITASC 
38 Attended 
M1 MARK HALL 94 
M2 TOM SEAY 92 
M3 JOSEPH OLIN 91 
AA1 MATT WOODSON 89 
AA2 RALPH E MITCHELL JR 86 
AA3 CHRIS J REDNER 83 
A1 CARY GREENWELL 80 
A2 JOSEPH R GAHLINGER 78 
A3 DAVID E FRANCIS 74 
B1 CHARLES HUGHES 77 
B2 DAVE BRANTLEY 76 
B3 JAMIE HERNDON 74 
C1 MICAH CROWELL 80 
C2 NORETTE L UNDERWOOD 78 
C3 PEYTON D BROWN - JR 77 
D1 GREG LYKINS 72 
D2 JEREMY HAZELWOOD 71 
D3 BILL BRANTLEY 61 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE M 1: KENTUCKY 
STATE FITASC 
48 Attended 
CH TOM SEAY 96 
M1 LARRY THORNE 95 
AA1 MATT WOODSON 88 
A1 JOSEPH R GAHLINGER 80 
B1 STEVE STRUVE 80 
C1 BENTON FRISSE 87 
D1 JEREMY HAZELWOOD 66 
E1 KEVIN A FLICK 65 
VTCH LARRY THORNE 95 
SVCH MARK HALL 91 
LYCH TINA JEWELL 87 
SSCH DAVID COLE 90 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: 
KENTUCKY STATE FITASC 
32 Attended 
CH DAVID COLE 44 
M1 MIKE JONES 38 
M2 BOB BUSH 38 
M3 DANIEL A FARMER 37 
AA1 MATT WOODSON 43 
AA2 CHRIS LATTIN 40 
AA3 JEFF WILLIAMS 38 
A1 CARY GREENWELL 35 
A2 DAVID E FRANCIS 33 
A3 LLOYD FRIEND 23 
B1 CHARLES HUGHES 40 
B2 JAMIE HERNDON 35 
B3 STEVE STRUVE 34 
C1 ERIC C GERST 42 
C2 MICAH CROWELL 36 
C3 JAMES A WILKINS 36 
D1 JEREMY HAZELWOOD 24 
D2 BILL BRANTLEY 23 
 
BLUE GRASS SKEET & S/C CLUB 
WILMORE, KY 
5/26/2024 
ARMED FORCES RECOGNITION 
SHOOT 

 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: ARMED 
FORCES RECOGNITION SHOOT 
3 Attended 
B1 LLOYD FRIEND 36 
C1 CLIFTON G ROSS - USNR 40 
C2 KERRY T KENLEY 36 
VTCH CLIFTON G ROSS - USNR 40 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ARMED 
FORCES RECOGNITION SHOOT 
47 Attended 
M1 CHAD COCKRELL 98 
M2 KEITH DOBSON 95 
M3 MICHAEL SENTERS 94 
AA1 RICK GREGORY 96 
AA2 WILL CURLIN 95 
AA3 RONNIE CONN 95 
A1 DAVID WILSON 94 
A2 JAMES CARTER 90 
A3 ROBBIE L MULCAHY 89 
B1 JACK TINSLEY 88 
B2 NICOLE PIDCOE 87 
B3 LARRY PELKEY 85 
C1 GLENN O'BRIEN 88 
C2 MIKE MEADOWS 86 
C3 KERRY T KENLEY 78 
D1 KENNY BURDINE 92 
D2 MATT HADLEY 85 
D3 NICHOLAS RAMSEY 72 
E1 CARL BRADSHAW 74 
E2 OLEKSIY ZYUNKIN 72 
E3 SPURGEON CHAPMAN 70 
JRCH PARKER LOWE 72 
VTCH RICK GREGORY 96 
VTRU WILL CURLIN 95 
VT3 RONNIE CONN 95 
SVCH DAVID WILSON 94 
SVRU ROBBIE L MULCAHY 89 
LYCH NICOLE PIDCOE 87 
SSCH JIM WILLIAMS 89 
SSRU JACK TINSLEY 88 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
ARMED FORCES RECOGNITION 
SHOOT 
26 Attended 
M1 CHAD COCKRELL 98 
M2 GREG A SCOTT 92 
M3 LARRY BRADY 91 
AA1 RONNIE CONN 90 
A1 DAVID WILSON 93 
A2 CARTER B CRUMP 86 
A3 DAVID E FRANCIS 74 
B1 PATRICK C HAFLEY 84 
B2 JACK TINSLEY 82 
B3 NICOLE PIDCOE 80 
C1 MIKE MEADOWS 71 
C2 GERRY DAVIS 66 
D1 KENNY BURDINE 81 
D2 JOHN LENOX 72 
D3 PARKER LOWE 63 
E1 CARL BRADSHAW 71 
E2 OLEKSIY ZYUNKIN 62 
JRCH PARKER LOWE 63 
VTCH GREG A SCOTT 92 
VTRU RONNIE CONN 90 
VT3 SHAWN MOORE 87 
SVCH DAVID WILSON 93 
SVRU CARTER B CRUMP 86 
LYCH NICOLE PIDCOE 80 
SSCH JIM WILLIAMS 86 
SSRU JACK TINSLEY 82 

 


